Governor
Ms Dee Patton-Statham

Category
Headteacher

Mr John Myers Staff

VACANT Parent
VACANT Parent

Mrs Lorraine Bradshaw Co-opted Staff
Mr Bill Scriven Foundation
Mr Norman Fowler Foundation

Dr Elva Joan Hilda AlImond Foundation

Dr Marika Gatt Foundation

Mrs Lyn Baxter

Foundation Parent

Mrs Ann Middleton

Foundation

25/11/2020

04/03/2021
26/05/2021
29/06/21
Safeguarding




